Entity ID
4457

4458
4459
4460
4461

4462

85848

SantaCruz

CTDS
4457 120201000

4458 120235000

4459 120328000

4460 120406000

4461 120425000

4462 120520000

85848 120199000

FYO08 IIF Payment - 4 of 4

District Name
Nogales Unified District
Nogales Unified District Total
Santa Cruz Valley Unified District
Santa Cruz Valley Unified District Total
Santa Cruz Elementary District
Santa Cruz Elementary District Total
Patagonia Elementary District
Patagonia Elementary District Total
Sonoita Elementary District
Sonoita Elementary District Total
Patagonia Union High School District
Patagonia Union High School District Total
Santa Cruz County Regional School District

Santa Cruz County Regional School District Total
Santa Cruz County Total
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Quarter 4 Payment

$71,268.36
$71,268.36
$41,556.60
$41,556.60
$1,954.25
$1,954.25
$979.86
$979.86
$1,550.43
$1,550.43
$1,001.24
$1,001.24
$384.12

$384.12
$118,694.86

8/4/2008



